
First Name Last Name Email Address City Zip/Postal Code State/Province Phone Organization Which agenda item do you plan to address? Do you plan to participate virtually or in person?
Bob Sallinger bsallinger@audubonportland.org 5151 NW Cornell Road Portland 97210 OR 15033809728 Audubon Society of Portland Floodplain Resilience Plan In person
Cassie Cohen cassie@phccoalition.org 4815 NE 7th Ave PORTLAND 97211 OR 5038164342 Portland Harbor Community Coalition Floodplain Resilience Plan Virtually (by computer or phone)
Daniel Rohlf rohlf@lclark.edu 3546 SW Nevada Ct Portland 97219 OR (503) 484-3943 Earthrise Law Center Floodplain Resilience Plan In person
Sarah Taylor Sarahsojourner@mac.com 9179 NW Mills Street Portland 97231 OR 503-805-4680 Portland Harbor Community Advisory Floodplain Resilience Plan Virtually (by computer or phone)
Travis Williams travis@willametteriverkeeper.org 403 SE Caruthers St. Portland 97214 OR Willamette Riverkeeper Floodplain Resilience Plan Virtually (by computer or phone)
christine albertson albertson.cl@gmail.com 8850 NE Levee Rd Portland 97211 OR Floodplain Resilience Plan Virtually (by computer or phone)
KPTV NEWS kptvnews@kptv.com 14975 NW Greenbrier Pkwy Beaverton 97006 OR 503-548-6550 KPTV Floodplain Resilience Plan Virtually (by computer or phone)
Renee France rfrance@radlerwhite.com 111 SW Columbia St Ste 700 Portland 97201 OR Floodplain Resilience Plan Virtually (by computer or phone)
Indigo Namkoong indi@350pdx.org 3625 N Mississippi Ave Portland 97227 OR 9717063412 350PDX Floodplain Resilience Plan Virtually (by computer or phone)
Kiel Johnson gobybikeshop@gmail.com 4750 ne going st portland 97218 OR 12068508084 Cully TIF Virtually (by computer or phone)
MICAH MESKEL mmeskel@gmail.com 6402 SE JORDAN ST MILWAUKIE 97222 OR 5034815715 Portland Audubon Floodplain Resilience Plan Virtually (by computer or phone)
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